SOUTHERN CROSS MEDIA GROUP LTD.

SOUTHERN CROSS MEDIA GROUP LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000SXL4

Overview

2024/07/12 08:10:46

Price
0.378 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: SXL
&.00 ﬂ
[ =] 0.00% (0.00)
L.00
AUO000000SXL4
SXL 4.00
Frankfurt
EUR 3.00
Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Stock 200
96 EUR
ASX ALL ORDINARIES L.0o
INDEX

0.384 EUR (65,000)
0.414 EUR (60,000)
0.378 EUR

0.378 EUR

0.378 EUR

0.378 EUR

0.63 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

[w [w [= [= [

s i i o o

Global Equity Ratings

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000SXL4&ID_NOTATION=112349086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91a5833553b08495fa3e362077f90ecebbbc1978118229aec2832100a0c35ecf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d38635e1f402fc05&time=1720867265&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78c90a62c20a9173e7762500d414e46cfe4a3b4a85ddac3dc3da44b2d680a0d8&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=39d2abab1278ae744&time=1720867265&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08ce03627f4f9a83a1db0157aa2c36e7e8b68d8180e261c64dbe0759de257e97&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db2e405bee0beafc0&time=1720867265&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74a0dc5c5cf53a7a5e3afa5fdea6ce0c644b27b3095e07390937b6877ca143bf&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d1861ea68bb4dfa5&time=1720867265&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21db999522d351b3fead97248155dbee66432c516641c7e2d5a50e0b6f7792bd&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b00e6ddd00cda5c19&time=1720867265&tool=RSC

SOUTHERN CROSS MEDIA GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 08:10:46

Price
0.378 EUR
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000SXL4
Symbol SXL
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 96 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.384 EUR (65,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.414 EUR (60,000)
Open 0.378 EUR
High 0.378 EUR
Low 0.378 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.378 EUR
VWAP 0.63 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -33.68% -31.27% -70.92%
Perf (abs.) -0.19 -0.17 -0.92
Beta 0.21 0.55 1.17
Volatility 36.16 40.23 43.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOUTHERN CROSS MEDIA GROUP LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

Time

22:02

08:06

08:03

08:10

09:30

Price
(mio.)

0.406 EUR 0.00

0.392 EUR 0.00
0.398 EUR 0.00
0.378 EUR 0.00

0.39 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

0.370 EUR (0)
0.387 EUR (0)

0.495 EUR (0)

0.516 EUR (1,187)
0.610 EUR (2024/01/31)
0.350 EUR (2024/06/28)
0.630 EUR (2023/11/17)
0.350 EUR (2024/06/28)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=112349086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32637814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107444472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=425453236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376538830

SOUTHERN CROSS MEDIA GROUP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

12

2024/07/ 08:13 0.392 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:10 0.64 AUD 0.06
12

349
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376539780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328537722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328537722

SOUTHERN CROSS MEDIA GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Sourthiin Credd W

Contact Details
SOUTHERN CROSS MEDIA GROUP

Level 15, Martin Place 1 2000 Sydney, NSW
Telefon: +61-2-82329440

Fax: +61-2-82324713

E-mail: -
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